9/12/2015 FAA - FAASTeam - FAASafety.gov ' /
Attendance Roster - & ™ 1 TialS
To YOV n
- PKM At
Event: “You're Never Alone! Don't Be A Single Pilot!" WhnT \

Select Number: EA0564237 E Ma
Date: Saturday, September 12,2015 - 10:00 Eastern Daylight Time g

Location: Doylestown Airport / Leading Edge Aviation Hangar, 3879 Old Easton Road,
Doylestown, PA 18901

o

Credit | 4 Credit for Basic Knowledge Topic 3
‘Baker, Joe ZIP: 19473 Initial for attendance

Mr.jdbaker@gmail.com (Active User)

Billie, Clark ZIP: 18913 Initial for attendance
Clarkebillie@msn.com {Active User) ?‘&5

Brookman, Richard ZIP: 18920 Initial for aﬁendanc%
brookman@epix.net (Active User)

Cassigneul , Pierre ) ZIP: 18901 Initial for attendance ?T"}é*‘::gw
Cassigneul@hotmail.com (PW Change Req'd) »~ ‘

Clunie, David ZIP: 18013 Initial for attendance
dclunie@dclunie.com (Active User) y)

COOKE, RANDALL ZIP: 18954 Initial for attendance : @
r.u.cooke@comcast.net (Active User)

Cotter, Jerry ZIP: 08848 Initial for attendance
jerry@gcotter.com (Active User)

Doyle, William ZIP: 19044 Initial for attendance%&
doylewj@ix.netcom.com (Active User)

1 additional  (Enter your email address and ZIP code fo have an account created for you on FAASaferty.gov)
Angela Marandola: Initial for attendance
-

ELIAS, HERBERT EDWARD ZIP: 18940 Initial for aﬁendanc%(
drherb8@yahoo.com (Active User)

Fornara, Joseph ZIP: 18914 Initial for attendance
Joulejcf@msn.com (Active User)

Glantz, Douglas ZIP: 18902 Initial for attendance
dougglantz@comcast.net (Active User) /
JUNOD, MICHAEL ZIP: 18966 Initial for attendance /77707 |
trolleyman@uverizon.net (Active User) Y,

koehler, paul ZIP: 18944 Initial for attendance
paulxp@koehlerfamily.net (Active User) >4 ]

KUONEN, CHRISTOPHER ANDREW ZIP: 18938 Initial for attendancé /&:
chris_kuonen@msn.com (Active User)

Lippincott, Robert ZIP: 19067 Initial for aﬁendanc%
robertlippincotti@gmail.com (Active User) 0

McGonigle, Eugene ZIP: 18974 Initial for attendance M
emcg2@yhoo.com (No Account on FAASafety.gov!) Initial to have account create :

Moore, William ZIP: 19438 Initial for attendance
wbm@walnut-hill.com (Active User) j% 7%(

Raines, Mike ZIP: 18925 Initial for attenda

https:/fwww faasafety.gov/ISPANS/a_eventstats_print.aspx?eventiD=64237
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' mraines3@gmail.com (Active User)

FAA - FAASTeam - FAASafety.gov

=

Rhoadarmer, William ZIP: 19002 Initial for attendanm%r_
Aileronbill@hotmail.com (Active User)
Sailer, Martin ZIP: 18972 Initial for attendance _ % f &
sailer@epix.net (Active User) P
- | Shackelford, Robert = BAL FAAST e ZIP: 21014 Initial for attendance /L0 S

rshackelford1012@comcast.net
1 additional

(Active User)

(Enter your email address and ZIP code fo have an account crea

Cariton Bridges:_ £V L B R 1)) lrES QZQQZ L COM 9.0/5°Y  Initial for atiendance

ted for you on FAASaferty.gov)

mjwurtz@me.com  (Active User)

Siegfried, Andrew ZIP: 19001 Initial for attendanc
andrew.siegfried@arris.com  (Active User) = '

Siegfried, David ZIP: 18901 Initial for attendanceé?i l (
daves@hdavidsiegfried.com (Active User) ‘

SONSTEBY, JON MICHAEL ZIP: 18976 Initial for attendance/= S[‘jS‘
jonsteby@gmail.com (Active User)

ST GEORGE, DAVID ZIP: 14850 Initial for attendance
davidsaintgeorge@gmail.com (Active User) L
STAVRIDES, PAUL WILLIAM ZIP: 18974 Initial for attendance’ _i{ 1) ™
pstav@adelie.net (Active User) -
Stein, Irving ZIP: 19422 Initial for attendance ] -
instein114@comcastnet (Active User) % % )
Wurtz, Marcus ZIP: 18902 Initial for attendance&zﬁi 1 f
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If your name is not listed above, please enter it below.

If you want us to create an account for you on FAASafety.gov, pl

FAA - FAASTeam - FAASafety.gov
Attendance Roster

fRinT Clenrly
S —

ease initial in the last column.

Initial to
Your Name (Please Print Clearly) Your Email Address (used on FAASafety.gov, if any) ZIP Create

Account
John Doe johndoe@faa.gov 84106 JD

WRTE "Link" NEXT To Youe w1 Tials 1F Yoo bunnT This PRES ENTATIAN

EHA:LG.D To You
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Attendance Roster
If your name is not listed above, please enter it below.

If you want us to create an account for you on FAASafety.gov, please initial in the last column.

Initial to
Your Name (Please Print Clearly) Your Email Address (used on FAASafety.gov, if any) ZIP Create

Account
John Doe johndoe@faa.gov 84106 JD
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